
 

Circular for the Parents of Class XII Students 
(Session 2021-2022) 

 

EKAY/NOV/33 

November 10, 2021 

 

Subject: Important Update regarding Term-1 Final Board Examination. 
 

Dear Parents, 

Namaste! 

Please be informed that the Term-1 Final Examination will be conducted by CBSE and 

students will be required to write the examination offline. There will be no option of giving 

the examination online. The question papers will be sent by the Board. 

Given below is the date sheet for the Term-1 Final Board Examination to be conducted by 

CBSE. 

 

Day/Date Time Subject Code Subject Name 

Tuesday, 16.11.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 066 Entrepreneurship 

Friday, 03.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 301 English 

Monday, 06.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 041 

241 

Mathematics 

Applied Mathematics 

Tuesday, 07.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 048 Physical Education 

Wednesday, 08.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 054 Business Studies 

Friday, 10.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 042 Physics 

Monday, 13.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 055 Accountancy 

Tuesday, 14.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 043 Chemistry 

Wednesday, 15.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 030 Economics 

Saturday, 18.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 044 Biology 

Tuesday, 21.12.2021 11:30 am to 1:00 pm 065 

083 

Informatics Practice 

Computer Science 

We are sure our students will take the examinations with confidence and come out with 

flying colours. 

Very soon we will receive admit cards for students to appear in Term-1 Board Exam. 

Schedule to collect admit cards will be shared shortly. 

Kindly check and ensure that tuition fees dues of your ward upto 2nd installment (Session 

2021-22) is clear. 

 

 

Best regards 

Principal 


